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International Waterski & Wakeboard Federation

IWWF E&A +35 Championship
31.08.2021 - 05.09.2021

Master sheet

Homologation: World record

1 CZE 55+ M
1SKI wo 2x not credit
TO 200 R 150
B 100 B 60
TF 100 F 60
TWB 150 R 60
TWF 150 R 60
TS 130 5B 110
B 3x not credit BB 90
TF 3x not credit R 90
R 1x not credit 100 WBB 3x not credit
R 1x not credit 100 WF 1x not credit 80
TB 3x not credit LB 110
TBB 200 LF 110
TF out of time WLB out of time
WLF 3x not credit
First pass : 1230 Second pass : 980
Total 2210
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2 KAPFELSBERGER, Rainer GER 55+ M
1/ B 100
WBB 150 TF 100
F 60 TS 2x not credit
B 60 R 3x not credit
R 60 TWB 150
R 60 TWF 3x not credit
BB 90 OoOoT
R 2x not credit LB 110
F 2x not credit LF 110
WB 80 S 40
WF 80 R 2x not credit
R 80 5B out of time
R 80 F
WO 150
R 150
out of time
First pass : 1100 Second pass : 610
Total : 1710
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SJOSTROM, Bo
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SWE 55+ M

1SKI

WO

BB

WBB

LB

LF

WLB

WLF

First pass :

2X not credit

3x not credit

3x not credit

1x not credit

2Xx not credit

1x not credit

2Xx not credit

1x not credit
out of time

2Xx not credit

150

60

90

60

110

160

630

B
TF
B
TBB

TF

Second pass :

Total :

1x not credit 100

100

200

Fall

400

1030
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SVENSSON, Peter

Fosso Ghiaia
Page 4
04/09/2021-19:17

SWE 55+ M

1SKI

WO

BB

WBB

LB

LF

WLB

WLF

First pass :

1x not credit

out of time

2Xx not credit

150

60

60

60

90

90

150

150

110

110

160

1190

TO
B

TF

B
TBB

TF

Second pass :

Total :

1x not credit

1x not credit

Fall

200

100

100

100

100

200

800

1990
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5 FAVERIAL, Jerome FRA 55+ M
1SKI B 100
WO 150 TF 100
wB 80 TS 1x not credit 130
WF 80 TWB 150
S 40 TWF 3x not credit
R 40 OoOoT
B 60 LB 110
F 60 LF 110
R 60 WLB Fall
R 60
B
BB 1x not credit 90
R 1x not credit 90
WBB 150
R 3x not credit
F
O 90
out of time
First pass : 1050 Second pass : 700
Total : 1750
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NED 55+ M

1SKI

TO

TB

TF

TS

R 1x not credit
TWB

TWF 3x not credit
ooT

WLB

LF

LB

WLF

S out of time

First pass :

200

100

100

130

130

150

160

110

110

160

1350

1/

WBB

BB

wO

WB

WS5F

Second pass :

Total

2X not credit

out of time

150
90
90
60
60
60

60

150
150
80

310

40

1300

2650
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RSA 55+ M

1SKI

TWO 1x not credit 300
TWB 150
TWF 150
TS 1x not credit 130
R 130
TB 100
TF 100
R 100
R 100
TB

TBB 200
R out of time

TF

First pass : 1460

1/

WBB

BB

WF

wO

WLB

LF

LB

WLF

Second pass :

Total

2X not credit

3x not credit

1x not credit

out of time

1x not credit

90

90

80

150

160

110

110

160

60

60

1070

2530
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8 BRADHE, Odd SWE 55+ M
1SKI TO 200
WLO 260 B 100
WLB 160 TBB 200
LF 110 R 200
LB 110 TF 100
WLF 160 B
B 60 R 100
WBB 150 TS 130
R 150 R 130
BB 90 TWB 150
R 90 TWF 150
WLBB 260 TO
R 260 R 200
F 60
wB 1x not credit
out of time
R
First pass : 1920 Second pass : 1660
Total : 3580




